MC
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
In der Braike 1
D-73277 Owen - Teck / Germany
Telefon +49 (0) 7021 / 573-0
Telefax Telefax: +49 (0) 7021 / 573-199

r
no
tic
e
Dimensional table MC
with single mirrors
Type Meas.
A [mm]
Meas.
B [mm]
Meas.
C [mm]
MC-902*   900 1 x 500 300
MC-1002 1000 1 x 500 400
MC-1303 1300 2 x 400 300
MC-1304 1300 3 x 300 300
* incl. mounting set MS-DC/MC
(Part No. 430092)
Dimensional table MC with
continuous mirror
Type Meas.
A [mm]
Meas.
D [mm]
MC-1000 1000  974
MC-1300 1300 1274
MC-1600 1600 1574
MC-1900 1900 1874
Other heights on request
MC
 Technical data
Mirror 2, 3 or 4 individually adjustable single
mirrors or one continuous mirror
surface
Housing Aluminum profile housing and steel
floor plates
Surface Powder-varnished, yellow (RAL 1021)
Range Reduction in the stated device range
per deflection of approx. 10 %
Ordering information
Type Part No.
MC-902 (2 single mirrors,
500 mm interval) *)
549305
MC-1002 (2 single mirrors,
500 mm interval) *)
549302
MC-1303 (3 single mirrors,
400 mm interval) *)
549303
MC-1304 (4 single mirrors,
300 mm interval) *)
540304
MC-1000 (1 single mirrors,
height 974 mm) **)
549310
MC-1300 (1 single mirrors,
height 1274 mm) **)
549313
MC-1600 (1 single mirrors,
height 1574 mm) **)
549316
MC-1900 (1 single mirrors,
height 1874 mm) **)
549319
LA-78U 560020
LA-78UDC, laser alignment aid for